
ckmore Junior School : Closures 2021-2022

School Re-opens Monday, 30th August

Halloween Mid-term
1 week

Closed Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October
Re-opens Monday 1st November

Christmas Holidays
2 weeks

Closed at 11am Wednesday, 22nd December
Re-opens Thursday, 6th January 2022

February Mid-term Closed Monday 21st February to Friday 25th February

St Patrick’s Day Closed Thursday & Friday 17th & 18th March

Easter Holidays
2 weeks

Closes on Friday 8th April
Re-opens Monday 25th April

May Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May

June Bank Holiday Monday & Tuesday 6th & 7th June

Summer Holidays Closed on Tuesday 28th June

Timetables

Timetable for
JUNIOR INFANTS

Timetable for
SENIOR INFANTS

Timetable for
FIRST CLASS

Timetable for
SECOND CLASS

8.40 – School start

10.00 – Break time

10.20 – Class resumes

11.45 – Lunch time

12.05 – Class resumes

1.20 – Class finish

8.50 – School start

10.00 – Break time

10.20 – Class resumes

11.45 – Lunch time

12.05 – Class resumes

1.30 – Class finish

8.40 – School start

10.25 – Break time

10.45 – Class resumes

12.10 – Lunch time

12.30 – Class resumes

2.20 – Class finish

8.50 – School start

10.25 – Break time

10.45 – Class resumes

12.10 – Lunch time

12.30 – Class resumes

2.30 – Class finish


